

BENEFIT CAR and TRUCK SHOW JANUARY 21, 2017 12001 69 ST. E. PARRISH, FL.

KNIGHTS of COLUMBUS INTEGRITY WEALTH MANAGEMENT INC.

Integrity Wealth Management Supports the St. Frances Cabrini Catholic Church, The Knights of Columbus and Mother Cabrini Council 12155 Car Show

104 AWARDS:
*CARS STOCK
10 Best of Show (1900-1985)
3 OVERALL BEST OF SHOW
10 Best of Show (1986-Pres.)
3 OVERALL BEST OF SHOW
*CARS MODIFIED
10 Best of Show (1949-1985)
3 OVERALL BEST OF SHOW
10 Best of Show (1986-Pres.)
3 OVERALL BEST OF SHOW
10 Best of Show (1986-Pres.)
3 OVERALL BEST OF SHOW
*TRUCKS (ALL)
15 Best of Show
4 OVERALL BEST OF SHOW
*STREET RODS
15 Best of SHOW 1900-1948
4 OVERALL BEST OF SHOW
*FOREIGN
10 Best of Show
4 OVERALL BEST OF SHOW

CLUB PARTICIPATION WINNER: 10 MEMBERS MINIMUM \$100. plusTrophy

GRAND PRIZE DRAWING for "All Registed Vehicles" 1 - 32" LED HDTV

- * ENTRY FEE: \$15 Pre Register or \$20 Day of Show
- * Pre registration by MAIL / ends one week before show.
- * For More Information or to enter by CREDIT CARD (M/C or VISA) by Friday before the show by 3 p.m. enter online at www.premiumcarshows.com
- * Registration Time day of show: 9 a.m. to NOON
- * Judging starts at NOON Dash Plaques to 1st 100 entered
- * Lot Opens at 8:00 a.m. (AWARDS PRESENTED AT 3 p.m.) Show limited to first 200 vehicles entered.

* VENDORS 10 X 10 Space \$25.00

FOOD & DRINKS Day of Show

Professional Judging by Premiun Auto Enthusiasts of St. Petersburg, Florida

Take I-75 North or South to U.S. 301, turn onto U.S. 301, go East to 69 street (Parrish) and turn left, go pass 121 st. and go 400 feet and turn left at driveway.

Send registrations and checks to **PREMIUM** 4604A Central Ave., St. Petersburg, Florida 33711 For more information, call (727) 321-1211 or **www.premiumcarshows.com**

KNIGHTS 1/21/17

AUTOMOTIVE SHOW REGISTRATION FORM PLEASE PRINT

NAME		PHONE
ADDRESS	CITY	STZIP
MAKE/MODEL OF VEHICLE		YRCOLOR
CLUB AFFILIATION (one only)		
E MAIL for MAILING LIST for N of C		

It is agreed that all persons who enter for exhibition and competition purposes in the show will abide by the rules set forth by the show management. It is also agreed that neither the show producer nor the owners of the grounds in which the show is held, shall be responsible to me for personal injury, damage or theft of any part of my entry or display.

SHOW IS RAIN or SHINE - NO REFUNDS

No entry accepted without signature. Signed.